

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 9234/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2011 in RFA
No.256/2002, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

HSIDC NOW KNOWN AS HSIIDC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGE AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C)CC No. 9235

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9241

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9244

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9245

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9248

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9258

(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9259

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9276

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9282

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9286

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9288

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9290

WITH I.A. 1

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9293
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9292
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9294
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9296
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9297
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9298
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9301
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9302
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9304
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9306
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9307
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9309
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-3-

SLP(C)CC No. 9313
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9327
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9328
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9331
(with permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9371

WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9438
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9531
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9636
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9641
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9643
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9644
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9646
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9654
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9655
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9663
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-4-

SLP(C)CC No. 9672
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9689
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9692
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9703
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9721
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9725
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9765
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9768
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9769
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9771
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9774
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9776
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9783
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9784
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9790
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-5-

SLP(C)CC No. 9791
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9792
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9795
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9796
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9797
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9800
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9801
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9823
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9829
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9831

(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)CC No. 9830
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9832
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9833
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9834
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9835
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-6-

SLP(C)CC No. 9847
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9848
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9836
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9850
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9852
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9851
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9853
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9855
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9856
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9858
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9861
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9862
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9864

WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9866
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9865
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-7-

SLP(C)CC No. 9867
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9871
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9874
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9881
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9892
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9904
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9947
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9960
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 9989
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 10005-10008
WITH I.A. 1-4
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 10111
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 10141
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)CC No. 10406
WITH I.A. 1
(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

 Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with C.A. No. 4227-33 of 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master